SMART’s Storage Solutions
XceedLite Mini-IDE
XceedLite Mini-IDE Flash Drive
SMART’s XceedLite Mini-IDE Flash drive is designed for applications which
require high random access performance, high reliability and low power
consumption with a wide range of operating temperatures. This rugged,
industrial grade solid-state drive (SSD) is an ideal code and data storage
solution realized in industry standard 40-pin Mini-IDE form factors.

©2011. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.   01.19.11/XceedLite Mini-IDE/Rev.2
XceedLite Mini-IDE Flash Drive Diagram
Ordering Information
SMART Part Number Capacity Unformatted Cylinders Heads Sectors/Track Max LBA
SG9IDE4G64SME5 64MB 63,438,848 484 8 32 123,904
SG9IDE4G128SME1 128MB 127,008,768 969 8 32 248,064
SG9IDE4G256SME1 256MB 254,541,824 971 16 32 497,152
SG9IDE4G512SME2 512MB 509,386,752 987 16 63 994,896
SG9IDE4G1GSME4 1GB 1,018,773,504 1,974 16 63 1,989,792
SG9IDE4G2GSME9 2GB 2,004,516,864 3,884 16 63 3,915,072
SG9IDE4G4GSMEA 4GB 4,009,549,824 7,769 16 63 7,831,152
SG9IDE4G8GSMEB 8GB 7,985,553,408 15,148 16 63 15,596,784
w w w . s m a r t m . c o m